
Machilipatnam - Madar Special Fare Urs Special/07131XD - Exp - SCR 
MTM/Machilipatnam to MDJN/Madar Junction 

45h 40m - 2119 km - 27 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTM Machilipatnam 15:50 0 1 0 62 2 SCR
2 PAV Pedana 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 10 76 9 SCR
3 GDV Gudivada Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 1 37 43 10 SCR
4 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:25 17:45 20m 0 1 80 58 19 SCR
5 KMT Khammam 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 180 69 118 SCR
6 DKJ Dornakal Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 202 82 152 SCR
7 MABD Mahbubabad 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 227 46 198 SCR
8 WL Warangal 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 287 93 271 SCR
9 RDM Ramagundam 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 388 22 170 SCR
10 MCI Manchiryal 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 402 42 159 SCR
11 BPA Bellampalli 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 422 26 204 SCR
12 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 460 32 184 SCR
13 BPQ Balharshah 03:35 03:40 5m 0 2 530 63 346 CR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 739 49 309 CR
15 ET Itarsi Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 2 1037 37 329 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1129 62 405 WCR
17 BINA Bina Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 2 1268 68 411 WCR
18 GUNA Guna Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 2 1386 47 476 WCR
19 MKC Maksi Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 3 1600 41 510 WR
20 UJN Ujjain Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 3 1641 40 492 WR
21 RTM Ratlam Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 0 3 1738 56 494 WR
22 MDS Mandsor 06:00 06:05 5m 0 3 1821 49 436 WR
23 NMH Nimach 07:05 07:07 2m 0 3 1871 63 WR
24 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 3 1926 50 403 WR
25 BHL Bhilwara 09:10 09:15 5m 1 3 1981 67 414 NWR
26 BJNR Bijainagar 10:15 10:17 2m 1 3 2048 61 403 NWR
27 NSD Nasirabad 10:58 11:00 2m 1 3 2089 14 428 NWR
28 AII Ajmer Junction 12:40 13:00 20m 0 3 2112 13 482 NWR
29 MDJN Madar Junction 13:30 0 3 2119 - 493 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 16 2024 (17:46)

Oct 16 2024 (17:46)

1

1


